Class2 M

Row Labels
Bert Stelly

Scott Boudreaux
James Scriber
Kane Altazin

E J Cavalier
Dennis May
Ruben Spell
kory martinez
Mike Broussard
Rickey Perez
Craig Brown
Warren Landry
Dolzie Dupuis
Dakota Sparks
Michael Dunn
Stephen Hollier
Kevin Candies
Keith Talley

Coy Richard
Glenn A Allemand
Michael Latiolais
Chad Johnston
Jonah Finley
Troy Roberie
Joshua Trahan
Connor Arthur
David King
Kevin Killingsworth
Seth Harper
Reggie Quillin
Grant Dunn
Matthew Lorio
Brian Brewton
Keith Goutreaux
George Peyton
Glenn Allemand
Trey Heusel
Joseph Pinchin
Foster Blair
Johnny Thevis
Jeff Smith
Grand Total

Sum of Score

2802
2508
2302
2007
1913
1778
1652
1592
1412
1390
1235
1227
1195
1142
983
969
958
858
771
752
682
674
667
603
597
562
546
542
520
444
419
273
253
229
219
179
169
125
123
116
95
37483

Class2

Row Labels
Kaley Hill

Kraig Peterson
Thomas Cook
Sidney Lyons
Peter Green
Leslie Babin
Barry Eschete
Aiden Mccartney
Jason Anderson
Richard Laughlin
Collin Sims
Thomas Beron
Raleigh Robichaux
Chris Gray
Michael Soileau
Wayne Johnson
Drew Bounds
Andy Marsala
Clint Foster

Lee Tuttle

Kevin Johnson
Kyle Chandler
Cody Mcelroy
Kyle Flucke

Bray Bollinger
Glynn Le Jeune
Landon Turner
Jeffrey Smith
Cliff Oliver

Jase Holt
Jeffrey Martello
Sutton Orenbaun
Ray Givan
Steven Berger
Dale Stephens
Brian Habetz
Hunter Authement
Timothy Ewing
Joseph Beaud
Alton Ewing
Russell Young
Robert Picard
Grand Total

AA

Sum of Score
3682
2661
2194
1815
1639
1510
1331
1128
1128
1091
1062

985
813
701
630
614
598
472
467
441
439
428
421
358
353
350
331
321
278
260
239
239
217
203
193
162
129
122
119
117
86
84
30411

Class2

Row Labels

Dan Lavergne
Jaye Bunch
Todd Comeaux
Mike Couvillon
Julian Murphy
Brandon Trahan
Denis Brown
David Lansou
Kevin Ledoux
Conner Scott
John Landry
Corey Gautreaux
Cole Kirchhoefer
Jerry Madden
Gary Rudick
Robert Reeds
Jody Cenac
Charles Traylor
Joseph Darby
Archie Tuttle
Patrick Dauterive
Peter Freeman
Thomas Nash
Wyatt Kershaw
Braxton Hill

Joel Gautreaux
P J Demarie
William Palmer
Josh Johnson
Thomas Sparks
Cole Britt

Kagan Boone
Brian Carroll
Jack McCrocklin
Rusty Owens
Jeff Alford
William Brown
Shane Pittard
Tony Phillip Jurisich
Gene Haydel
Jim Geisler
Lloyd Woodcock
Grand Total

A

Sum of Score
3181
2739
2488
2192
2177
1596
1495
1487
1256
1118
1050

946
932
856
837
784
730
704
704
632
610
602
541
513
478
448
427
422
421
355
335
249
201
168
161
160
157
153
147
89
84
69
34694

Class -12/11/2024

Class2

Row Labels

Lucy Murphy
Gavin Vincent
Troy Soileau

R P Breaux

Chip Porter

Chris Lee

Shane Chiasson
Stephen Saucier
Allen Michael McCartney
Scott Freeland
David Smith
Christine Smith
John Hill

Rusty Andre

J W Fruge
Douglas Brown
Darren Hebert
Jeff Gaudet

Chad Walker
O'Neal Bascle
Robert Deshotel
John Donahue, Jr
Art Martin

Lloyd Quave
Mike Smith

G Michael Canaday
Tim Methvin
Harrison Richard
Kyle Netterville
Nolton Causey
Micah Sparks
Brian Walls
Michael Young
William Weatherford li
Joseph Williams
Bob Waits

John Donahue Jr.
Billy Fair

George Canaday
Brandt Pedersen
Ryan Wicker
Brent Courrege
Cullen Foley
Matthew Clement
Grand Total

Sum of Score

1745
1576
1476
1296
1279
1274
1039
939
925
897
804
686
675
674
670
600
555
510
478
471
461
446
431
415
386
351
312
301
294
258
258
216
178
160
154
122
113
111
102
101
99
74
70
65
24047

Class2

Row Labels

Gary Littlefield
Michael Manuselis
Dwayne Buller
William Prejean
Ellen Cavalier
Rene Latiolais
Austin Griggs
David Smith Jr
Luke Schulze

Chris Hilburn

Sam Cherp

Shane Hernandez
John Ballance
Danny Vidrine
Candice Breaux
Landon Latiolais
Kerry Gholson
Wyatt Lagroue
Robbin Cassity
Carroll D "Cal" Mckey llI
Wayne McCants
Danial Vidrine

Gus Doise

Harvey Barron
Tyler Hunt
Christopher Morris
Dawson Derouen
Marshall Barber
Kale Richard
Michael Eddy
Gregory Zaunbrecher
Gaven Gautreau
Byron Talley
Jeremy Pipsair
Mason Trahan
Robert Zimmerman
Jacob Guillory
Phillip Gavin

Brian Griffin
Thomas Odom
Faith Ledoux
Brady Duhon
Toby Tomplay
Preston Wiggins
John Thevis

Ricky Tommasi
Grady Hill

Leo O'donnell
Todd Richard
Phoebe Mouton
Tab Troxler

Duke Landry
Ronald Dischler Sr.

Sum of Score
1222
1173
1123
1052
1050

841
836
820
802
728
694
640
593
588
555
480
460
405
404
338
316
309
265
265
252
220
205
201
200
192
190
185
172
162
156
153
151
148
136
129
122
113
109

97

93

92

91

89

83

78

66

60

55

Class2

Row Labels
Burton Comeaux
William Taylor
Bill Hrapmann
Timothy Kolb
Neal Eschete
Scott Doucet
Leslie Clark

Kyle Ledoux
Gilbert Pellerim
Tyler Smith
Blaine Simms
James Geisler Iv
Colton Kent
Bobby Ellis

Keith Morris
Mike Schulze
Major Rougon
Shawn Simon
Bill Collett
William Corvers
David Warren
Roland Leblanc
Beau Barbe
Lance Fontenot
Christi Hall

Mike Criddle
Morgan Reeves
Lennox Tabor
Gary Carrington
Isaac Heinen
Asa Leach

Doug Mcadams
Barry Radell
Julian Richards
Eddie Koehl
Glenn Schexnayder
Lewis Phelps
Vince Trahan
Omer Hebert
Alex Richard
Dean Simon
Warren Holt
Christopher Brewer
Katherine Britt
Brant Lejeune
Aiden Bird
Andrew Magherini
Roy Mcadams
Troy Kirchhoefer
Jeff Lewing
Connor Webster
Greg Blase
Parker Harris

Sum of Score

2424
1163
914
913
902
817
787
618
605
560
514
494
446
446
432
428
409
405
373
356
341
330
320
320
298
293
270
268
263
253
244
237
236
236
223
210
207
205
193
182
177
176
169
161
157
155
153
148
145
144
143
139
134

Class2

Row Labels

John Rispone
Cameron Robichaux
Craig Robichaux
Chip Gomila
John Hanks
Michael Leach
Charlie Pabst
Pierre G Villere
Joseph Dunn
Josette Habetz
Bill McGehee
Joe Gates

Chad Bradley
WILLIAM WEATHERFORD
Taylor Gray
Thomas McClung
Noah Fontenot
Calvin Pepper
Kenneth Fa-kouri
Neal Johnson
Scott Fontenot
Grand Total

Sum of Score
974
645
639
414
410
269
264
207
177
126
107
106

97
90
89
87
86
63
56
53
53
5012



Class -12/11/2024

Evan Bergeron
Michael Mcinteer
Grand Total

50
25
20034

Bryan Turley
Rhonda Guillory
James Roberts
Steven Jenkins
Gilbert Pellerin
Stephen Salzer
Dylan Davis
Charles Adcox
Cayson Ewing
Mark Church
Dickie Jester
Andrew Mcadams
Wayne Tabor
Michael Silva Jr.
Rishi Pathak
Noel Dixon

Jud Moore
William Gerard
Logan Taylor
James Richardson
Noah Buller

John Shackelford
Wayne Middleton
Julie Trahan
Jimmy Jeansonne
Jean Dp Blair
Oliver Quinn
Mike Murray
Tristan Miley
Louis N. Palmer
Ethan Gottschalck
Dayton Sugg
Adam Holt

Colt Weekley
Craig Guidry

Coll Sledge

Jules Cornay
Foerstner Meyer
Alister Guidry
Matthew Martin
Todd Acosta
William Mcintyre
Luke Bailey
Nicholas Heinen
Caleb Bailey

Will Dupuy
Briley Fitzgerald
Garrett Bailey
Ryan Bergeron
Louis R. Palmer
Grand Total

131
131
129
121
120
119
117
110
109
108
106
105
100
99
99
97
96
95
94
93
92
92
88
81
78
75
75
72
71
70
68
67
64
61
61
59
59
53
51
48
47
46
42
40
39
34
34
32
25
20
25059



